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3A Girls Regional @ Fairfield

Waterworks Park

Oct. 18, 2007

Rainy, windy & 60's

Results by Kauder Racing

Boys results

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web
Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

PLACE TEAM              POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS        AVG. TIME SPREAD


  1 C R Xavier              65   1   6  10  22  26  28  35    16:29    2:20

  2 Marion                  79  13  14  15  17  20  34  52    16:53    0:26

  3 Mt. Pleasant            94   2   8  24  29  31  45  59    16:54    2:20

  4 Mt. Vernon-Lisbon      103   5   9  16  23  50  53  54    16:59    2:24

  5 Anamosa                128  11  18  19  32  48  51  55    17:24    1:54

  6 Fairfield              140  12  21  25  38  44  49  57    17:29    1:33

  7 Central DeWitt         173  27  30  33  40  43  46  73    17:52    0:37

  8 Maquoketa              216   3  41  42  64  66  71  72    18:24    4:34

  9 Clear Creek-Amana      222   4  39  47  63  69  74  75    18:30    4:33

 10 Keokuk                 237   7  37  61  65  67  76        18:46    4:06

 11 Ft. Madison            272  36  56  58  60  62  68  70    18:54    1:39


Incomplete Teams: Washington

Individuals

 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE


1. C R Xavier

    1  Meagan Nelson, 12          15:08    6:05

    6  Hallie Martin, 9           16:10    6:29

   10  Megan Penticoff, 12        16:28    6:37

   22  Torin Mallonee, 11         17:13    6:55

   26  Ann Schnoebelen, 12        17:27    7:00

   28  Marissa Satern, 10         17:35    7:03

   35  Anna Heffern, 12           17:52    7:10

Total Time = 82:25     Total Places = 65


2. Marion

   13  Leah Smith, 9              16:42    6:42

   14  Chelsea Burhite, 11        16:46    6:44

   15  Monica Kelly, 11           16:46    6:44

   17  Rachel Smith, 12           17:03    6:51

   20  Jacqueline Kane, 12        17:08    6:53

   34  Claire Ehlinger, 11        17:49    7:09

   52  Sarah Morris, 12           18:33    7:27

Total Time = 84:23     Total Places = 79


3. Mt. Pleasant

    2  Melissa Erickson, 12       15:29    6:13

    8  Joslyn Haffarnan, 11       16:15    6:31

   24  Samantha Norton, 10        17:18    6:56

   29  Makenzie Kauffman, 9       17:39    7:05

   31  Jordan Walker, 9           17:48    7:09
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   45  Amelia Conrad, 11          18:18    7:21

   59  April Rundquist, 10        19:06    7:40

Total Time = 84:26     Total Places = 94


4. Mt. Vernon-Lisbon

    5  Alex Wilson, 9             16:05    6:27

    9  Jessy Martin, 11           16:17    6:32

   16  Holly Salzbrenner, 9       16:50    6:45

   23  Sara Kruger, 12            17:14    6:55

   50  Jenna Smith, 10            18:29    7:25

   53  Marielle Svardh, 12        18:36    7:28

   54  Ashley Corkin, 10          18:37    7:28

Total Time = 84:53     Total Places = 103


5. Anamosa

   11  Kayla Sanborn, 10          16:34    6:39

   18  Kellie Vaughn, 9           17:04    6:51

   19  Cammy Dole, 11             17:07    6:52

   32  Katie Grassi, 10           17:48    7:09

   48  Breanne Kula, 9            18:27    7:24

   51  Rebecca Moyer, 10          18:31    7:26

   55  Chelsea May, 10            18:39    7:29

Total Time = 86:58     Total Places = 128


6. Fairfield

   12  Amanda Melcher, 11         16:39    6:41

   21  Lindsey Borgomainerio, 10  17:09    6:53

   25  Amelia Borgomainerio, 12   17:21    6:58

   38  Amanda Lamb, 11            18:04    7:15

   44  Kearston Pilcher, 11       18:12    7:18

   49  Britni Buch, 12            18:27    7:24

   57  Tiffany Brush, 10          18:46    7:32

Total Time = 87:24     Total Places = 140


7. Central DeWitt

   27  Lindsay Smith, 9           17:31    7:02

   30  Carrie Demmon, 10          17:46    7:08

   33  Julia Griep, 12            17:49    7:09

   40  Kayla Selby, 12            18:06    7:16

   43  Katy Vorwald, 9            18:08    7:17

   46  Leanne Callende, 11        18:18    7:21

   73  Beth Davis, 10             22:07    8:53

Total Time = 89:18     Total Places = 173


8. Maquoketa

    3  Trisha Miller, 11          15:40    6:17

   41  Kelsey Bollman, 10         18:06    7:16

   42  Molly Shanahan, 10         18:07    7:16

   64  Sarah Sagers, 10           19:54    7:59

   66  Michelle Eberhart, 12      20:14    8:07

   71  Anna Erdmann, 12           20:50    8:22

   72  Sam Wagener, 12            20:55    8:24

Total Time = 91:59     Total Places = 216


9. Clear Creek-Amana

    4  Sam McAllister, 12         15:58    6:24

   39  Bekah Peterson, 11         18:05    7:16

   47  Hailey Boudreau, 11        18:20    7:21

   63  Esther Hinsley, 11         19:39    7:53

   69  Cassie Roller, 12          20:30    8:14

   74  Shelby Novak, 9            22:15    8:56

   75  Quenisha Soukup, 11        22:45    9:08

Total Time = 92:29     Total Places = 222


10. Keokuk
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    7  Morgan Kayvan, 10          16:12    6:30

   37  Alexis Knapp, 9            18:01    7:14

   61  Desirae Huston, 11         19:15    7:44

   65  Caitlin Voyhoff, 12        20:03    8:03

   67  Kayla Markel, 9            20:17    8:09

   76  Jackie Hartman, 10         25:04   10:04

Total Time = 93:47     Total Places = 237


11. Ft. Madison

   36  Betsy Craig, 12            17:59    7:13

   56  Toni Blint, 9              18:41    7:30

   58  Jennie Simpson, 9          19:03    7:39

   60  Kayla Jacobs, 10           19:10    7:42

   62  Kaylyn Foehring, 10        19:37    7:53

   68  Simone Lozano Dobbs, 9     20:22    8:11

   70  Sejal Patel, 12            20:35    8:16

Total Time = 94:29     Total Places = 272

        TEAM

 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE        TEAM         


Top


    1     1  Meagan Nelson, 12          15:08    6:05  C R Xavier           

    2     2  Melissa Erickson, 12       15:29    6:13  Mt. Pleasant         

    3     3  Trisha Miller, 11          15:40    6:17  Maquoketa            

    4     4  Sam McAllister, 12         15:58    6:24  Clear Creek-Amana    

    5        Kelsey Anding, 10          16:00    6:26  Washington           

    6     5  Alex Wilson, 9             16:05    6:27  Mt. Vernon-Lisbon    

    7     6  Hallie Martin, 9           16:10    6:29  C R Xavier           

    8     7  Morgan Kayvan, 10          16:12    6:30  Keokuk               

    9     8  Joslyn Haffarnan, 11       16:15    6:31  Mt. Pleasant         

   10     9  Jessy Martin, 11           16:17    6:32  Mt. Vernon-Lisbon    

   11    10  Megan Penticoff, 12        16:28    6:37  C R Xavier           

   12    11  Kayla Sanborn, 10          16:34    6:39  Anamosa              

   13    12  Amanda Melcher, 11         16:39    6:41  Fairfield            

   14    13  Leah Smith, 9              16:42    6:42  Marion               

   15    14  Chelsea Burhite, 11        16:46    6:44  Marion               

   16    15  Monica Kelly, 11           16:46    6:44  Marion               

   17    16  Holly Salzbrenner, 9       16:50    6:45  Mt. Vernon-Lisbon    

   18    17  Rachel Smith, 12           17:03    6:51  Marion               

   19    18  Kellie Vaughn, 9           17:04    6:51  Anamosa              

   20    19  Cammy Dole, 11             17:07    6:52  Anamosa              

   21    20  Jacqueline Kane, 12        17:08    6:53  Marion               

   22    21  Lindsey Borgomainerio, 10  17:09    6:53  Fairfield            

   23    22  Torin Mallonee, 11         17:13    6:55  C R Xavier           

   24    23  Sara Kruger, 12            17:14    6:55  Mt. Vernon-Lisbon    

   25    24  Samantha Norton, 10        17:18    6:56  Mt. Pleasant         

   26    25  Amelia Borgomainerio, 12   17:21    6:58  Fairfield            


Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | Top

   27    26  Ann Schnoebelen, 12        17:27    7:00  C R Xavier           

   28    27  Lindsay Smith, 9           17:31    7:02  Central DeWitt       

   29    28  Marissa Satern, 10         17:35    7:03  C R Xavier           

   30    29  Makenzie Kauffman, 9       17:39    7:05  Mt. Pleasant         

   31    30  Carrie Demmon, 10          17:46    7:08  Central DeWitt       

   32    31  Jordan Walker, 9           17:48    7:09  Mt. Pleasant         

   33    32  Katie Grassi, 10           17:48    7:09  Anamosa              

   34    33  Julia Griep, 12            17:49    7:09  Central DeWitt       

   35    34  Claire Ehlinger, 11        17:49    7:09  Marion               

   36    35  Anna Heffern, 12           17:52    7:10  C R Xavier           

   37    36  Betsy Craig, 12            17:59    7:13  Ft. Madison          

   38    37  Alexis Knapp, 9            18:01    7:14  Keokuk               

   39    38  Amanda Lamb, 11            18:04    7:15  Fairfield            

   40    39  Bekah Peterson, 11         18:05    7:16  Clear Creek-Amana    
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   41    40  Kayla Selby, 12            18:06    7:16  Central DeWitt       

   42    41  Kelsey Bollman, 10         18:06    7:16  Maquoketa            

   43    42  Molly Shanahan, 10         18:07    7:16  Maquoketa            

   44    43  Katy Vorwald, 9            18:08    7:17  Central DeWitt       

   45    44  Kearston Pilcher, 11       18:12    7:18  Fairfield            

   46    45  Amelia Conrad, 11          18:18    7:21  Mt. Pleasant         

   47    46  Leanne Callende, 11        18:18    7:21  Central DeWitt       

   48    47  Hailey Boudreau, 11        18:20    7:21  Clear Creek-Amana    

   49    48  Breanne Kula, 9            18:27    7:24  Anamosa              

   50    49  Britni Buch, 12            18:27    7:24  Fairfield            

   51    50  Jenna Smith, 10            18:29    7:25  Mt. Vernon-Lisbon    

   52    51  Rebecca Moyer, 10          18:31    7:26  Anamosa              

   53    52  Sarah Morris, 12           18:33    7:27  Marion               

   54    53  Marielle Svardh, 12        18:36    7:28  Mt. Vernon-Lisbon    

   55    54  Ashley Corkin, 10          18:37    7:28  Mt. Vernon-Lisbon    

   56    55  Chelsea May, 10            18:39    7:29  Anamosa              

   57    56  Toni Blint, 9              18:41    7:30  Ft. Madison          

   58    57  Tiffany Brush, 10          18:46    7:32  Fairfield            

   59    58  Jennie Simpson, 9          19:03    7:39  Ft. Madison          

   60    59  April Rundquist, 10        19:06    7:40  Mt. Pleasant         

   61    60  Kayla Jacobs, 10           19:10    7:42  Ft. Madison          

   62    61  Desirae Huston, 11         19:15    7:44  Keokuk               

   63    62  Kaylyn Foehring, 10        19:37    7:53  Ft. Madison          

   64    63  Esther Hinsley, 11         19:39    7:53  Clear Creek-Amana    

   65        Gaby Marcelino, 11         19:40    7:54  Washington           

   66    64  Sarah Sagers, 10           19:54    7:59  Maquoketa            

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | Top

   67    65  Caitlin Voyhoff, 12        20:03    8:03  Keokuk               

   68    66  Michelle Eberhart, 12      20:14    8:07  Maquoketa            

   69    67  Kayla Markel, 9            20:17    8:09  Keokuk               

   70    68  Simone Lozano Dobbs, 9     20:22    8:11  Ft. Madison          

   71    69  Cassie Roller, 12          20:30    8:14  Clear Creek-Amana    

   72    70  Sejal Patel, 12            20:35    8:16  Ft. Madison          

   73    71  Anna Erdmann, 12           20:50    8:22  Maquoketa            

   74    72  Sam Wagener, 12            20:55    8:24  Maquoketa            

   75    73  Beth Davis, 10             22:07    8:53  Central DeWitt       

   76    74  Shelby Novak, 9            22:15    8:56  Clear Creek-Amana    

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | Top

   77    75  Quenisha Soukup, 11        22:45    9:08  Clear Creek-Amana    

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | Top

   78    76  Jackie Hartman, 10         25:04   10:04  Keokuk               

Top


Return to home page.
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